
City of Portland, Maine Building or Use Permit AppJication 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716 

Phone:Location of Construction:	 Owner: Permit No: 96 0 
Owner Address: Lessee/Buyer's Name: 

Contractor Name: Address: Phone: 

Past Use: FEB 201998COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE:Proposed Use: 
$ 35.$ 

FIRE DEPT. 0 Approved INSPECTION:1­
o Denied Use Group: Type: 

Signature: ISignature: 
Proposed Project Description: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITLES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) 

-Of1 

Action: Approved 0 
Approved wjlh Conditions: 0 

'f Den~d 0 

Signature: 

Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: 
17 

1.	 This pemlit application does nOl preclude the Applicam(s) from meeting applicable Slate and Federal rules. 

2.	 Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 

3.	 Building permits are void if work is not staned within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa­
tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.. 

PERMIT ISSUED 
WITH REQUIREMENTS 

CERTIFICATION 

Date: 

~ 

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been 
authorized by the owner to make this application as his authoriz.ed agent and 1agree 10 confoml to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, 
if a permit for work described in the application is issued. I cenify lhatthe code official's aUlhorized representative shall have rhe authority \0 enter all 
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable 10 such penni[ 

1 
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS: PHONE: 

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE	 PHONE: 

Special Zone or Reviews: 
o Shoreland 
OWetland 
o Flood Zone 
o Subdivision 
o Site Plan maj Dminor Dmm 0 

Zoning Appeal 
o Variance 
o Miscellaneous 
o Conditional Use 
o Interpretation 
o Approved 
o Denied 

Historic Preservation 
o Not in District or Landmark 
o Does Not Require Review 
o Requires Review 

Action: 

o Appoved 
o Approved with Conditions 
o Denied 

Date: , 

CEO DISTRICT D 
White-Permit Desk. Green-Assessor's Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Public File IvolY Card-Inspector 



IlULD[NG PER.\lIT REPORT 

DATE:	 <90 ';;'6 rurJ.!::.Jj 98 ADDRESS: Ltv S j)qr //1 
REASON FOR PERMrI':_.£7i--"--;---L</J.2=&l""-,,K!we~--,,(...1$9?"'~(...4i':e;r,"(UI2",c<:.....-",t>..:.j.%R:::n,ZlI2"'-£e",qL.!.~..I./..llfl:'::?,",,£-=- _ 

BUILDINC OWNER: t9u4 m 1J2. .1Jc./'X?4 
CONTRACTOR: 0 (Nt? li'c 
PERMIT APPLlCANT:__.t(\-	 _ 

USE CROUP_..LA~-J!.i _ BOCA 1996 CONSTRUCTION TYPE_--'S"'-I3=---=-	 ~ 

CONDITION'S) OF APPROVAL 

Tbll Permit il being Issued with the underltandlng that the following conditlonl are met: 

Approved with the following conditionl:-:~;;;;...,'1'--.4..::;l:.:..loi~"'-'_	 _ 

1.	 This pennit does not excuse the applicant from meeting applicable Slate and Feders! rules and laws. 
2.	 Before concrele for foundation is placed, approvals from 1be Development Review CoordinAtor and Inspection Services must be 

obtained. (.... 24 hour notice is required prior to inspection) . . . . .'­
3. Precaution must be t&lcen to protect concrete from freezing.
 
~. It is strongly recommended that a registered land su~yor check all foundation forms before concrete is placed. This is done 10
 

verify that the proper serbaQks are maintained. 
S.	 Priva.. garages located beneath habitable rooms in occupancies in Use Group R·I, R·2, R·3 "d·1 shall be separated from 

adjacent interior spaces by fire panitions and floor/ceiling assembly whicb are conslrUcted wilb not Ie.. lban J·bour fire 
resisting rating. Private garages allacbed side·by·sido to rooms in the above occupancies sbaU be completely leparated from lb. 
interior spaces and the attic area by means of V, incb gypsum board or tbo equivalent applied to the garage means of V, inch 
gypsum board or the equivalent applied to tbe garage side. (Cbapter 4 Section 407.0 ofthe BOCN1996) 

6.	 • All chimneys and vents sball be installed and maintained as per Cbapter 12 oflbe City's Mechanical Code. (The BOCA
 
National Mechanics! CodolI993). .
 

7.	 Sound transmission control in residential building shall be done in acocrdance with Cbapter 12 IOction 1214.0 ofth. city's 
building code. 

S.	 Guardrail. 8< Handrai1a: A guardra.i.l system is a sy.tem of building components located near tbe OpOD sides of elevated wallcing 
surfaces for the purpole of minimizing tbe pOlsibility of an accidental fall from the walking surface to the lower leveL 
Minimum beight all Use Groups 42" ,except Use Group R which is 36". In occupancies in Use Group A, B, H-4, [.t. 1·2 M 
and R and pUblic garlges and open parking structure., open guards shall have balu.ters or be of solid materiallucb that a spbere 
witb a diameter of 4" cannot pass through any opening. Guards sball not bave an ornamental pattern that would provide a ladder 
effect. (Handrails shall be a minimum of 34" but nOl more than 38". Usc Group R-3 shaU not be less than 30", but not more 
than 38".) Handrail grip size shall have a circular cross section witb an outside diameter of at least I 1/4" and not greater than 
2", 

9.	 Headroom in babitable space is a minimum of7'6". 
10.	 Stair construction in Use Group R·3 8< R·4 is a minimum of 10" tread and 7 3/4" maximum rise. All other Use group minimum 

11" tread. 7" maximum rise. 
II.	 The minimum beadroom in all pans of a stairway sball not be less than 80 inches. (6' 8") 
12.	 Every sleeping room below the founh story in buildings of use Groups Rand 1·1 shall have at least one operable window or 

exterior door approved for emergency egress or rescue. The units must be operable from the inside without the use of spc'cial 
knowledge or separate tools. Where windows are provided as means of emss or rescue they shall bave a sill height not more 
Iban 44 inchel (1118mm) above the floor. All egress or rescue windows from sleeping rooDlS sbaUbave a minimum net clear 
opening height dimension of 24 inches (61 Omm). The minimum net clear opening width dimension shall be 20 inches 
(508mm), aDd a minimum net clear opening of 5.7 sq. ft. 

13.	 Eacb apartment shall have aceess to two (2) separate, rODlot. and approved means of egress. A lingle exit is acceptable wben it 
exits directly from tbe apanmenl to tbe building exterior with no communications to other apartment units. 

l~. All venicaI openings shall be enclosed with construction having a fife rating of It lest one (1 )hour, including fife doors wilb self 
closers. (Over 3 stories in height requirementl for fire rating is two (2) hours.) 

IS. The boiler sball be protected by enclosing with (I) hour flfe·rated construction including fife doors and ceiling, Or by prov:ding 
automatic extinguishment. 

16.	 All single and mUlliple starion smoke derec,ors shall be of an approved type and shall be installed in accordance with tbe 



prOVISions of the City's BUilding Code Chapter 9, S,etion 19,920.3.2 (BOCA l'auol1J1 Building Code11996), and }lfPA 101 
Chaprer IS & 19. (Smoke d....tors shall ,e installed and maintained atlhe following locations >:
 

In the immediale \'icllliry of bedlooms
 
In all bedrooms
 
In each story within a dwelling ~cil, including basements
 

In addilion 10 tbe required AC primary power sou",e, required smoke deleclors III occupancies III lise Groups R-2. R·:; and I·l
 
shall ree.,,'e power from a baetery when ~e .-I.C primary power source is interrup:ed. tlnterconnection is required)
 
.-1. pOI..a.le fire extinguisber shall be located as per NFPA # IO. They shall bear Ihe label of an approved agency and be of an
 
approved type.
 

IS The Fire AIa= Sys<em shaU be maintained 10 NFPA #72 Siandard.
 
19.. ~ SpriDJder System shall maintainod 10 ~'FP A # 13 Standsrd.
 
20.	 .W e~it signs, lights, and means of egress !ighlingslWl be done in accordance with. Chapter 10 Seclion &< Subsections 1023. &< 

1024. Of me City's buildins code. ('!'he BOCA National Building Codel1996) . 
21.	 Section 25·135 of me Municipal Code for llte City ofPon1alld states, "No person or utility shall be granled a permitlo excava" 

or open any streel or sidewalk from me time of NovOdlDer IS of each year 10 April 15 of the following yoar". 
22.	 The builder ofa facility 10 which Section 4594-C of me Maine State Human Right> Act Tith! S ylRSA refers, shall obtain a 

cenwcation from a design professional thaI llte plans commencing conatruclion 0; the facility, me builder sbaU submillhe 
cenwcation to the Division of Inspection Services. 

23 Ventilation shall meet the requirements 0; Chapler 12 Section. 1210. Oflhe City' J Buildillll Code.
 
~. All electrical, plumbing and KYAC permits mual be obtained by a Muter Licensed holders of meir trade.
 

25.	 .W requirements mual be mel before a tinal Certificate of Occupancy ia iasuo<!. 
14 26. All building elements shall m..tme.fasre:Jing schedule as per Table 2305.2 of me City's Building Code. (Th. BOCA ~ational 

Building Codell 996). 
27.	 Ventilation of spaces ...ithin • buildins shail be done in accordance with the City'; ),Iechanical Code (The BOCA Nalional 

~lcchanical CodclI993). . 
28.	 Please read and implemenl the attached Land Use-Zoning repon requirements. 
29. 

•30. 

31.
 

32.
 

cc: Ll. Y Dougall, PFD .. , 
),Iarge Schmuckal 
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE 
SETBACK REDUCTION APPLICATION FOR EXISTING STRUCTURES 

Applicant's name and address: Stanley S. Louire 
-------:_--------------~----

400 Capisic Street, Portland, ME 04102 

Applicant's interest in property (e.g.owner,purchaser, etc.)1 

Owner is selling to William and Marilyn Larsey 

Owner's name and address (if differcnt)= _ 

Address of property and Assessor's chaLt, block, and lot number: 

40 Spar Lane; Tax Map 226, Block A, Lot 17 

Zone: R_-_2 _ Pl:esent Use: Residential 

Setback Reduction from: Section 14-~12~D~ _ Future Use :_ Residential 

Please attach plot Plan as outlined in Section 14-437. The required fee is 
$50.00. 

The undersigned herebr makes application for a setback reduction as above 
described, and certif~es that all information herein supplied by him/her ia 
true and correct to the best of his/her knowledge and belief. 

5'1un Ie 'i 5'. lou/! L-t.. 

Dated : _--:.;.No:;.v.;...e;;.;ID;;.;b:..;e;..;r:..-2..;.9-",_1_9_9_9 _ h1~~~,2~7) 
~ Signature of ~pplicant 

h 1 S a-f/q nJ.-4_. 



MORTGAGE LOAN INSPECTION PLAN 
f'18 awGl'lng dOe§ cQmorm lo local ttmlng setbaclq, III the tlme of comolrucNnn, Frl)!'l porch don nol con(oim to old~ 5t.el))adc 

THIS IS NOT A. STANDARD ElOUNDAR)' SURVEY Ir,fQlma~t'r. Y1C'ftl\ on IN' 01"" Is (or ",0Itg8g~ ~LIIllI)S~. :lfliy, 
Property Knee 9hO'M1 oc, this pleflllre baud no cumltlt Iinee ot ()(;cUpIlUOn, CUrTt"t de~d ,nror"'8~or (!ererl1:1cpd l'eloWj, ~nd taJc ~ep 

ItltOrTT1QtIo" , A 5TA..~ARD BOI..'1'IO~Y SLll:iEY IS SUGGESTED TO CONFlR"i AlL £l.:H.'S'OAR"=' UNES SHO't't"N or-' 
iHlS Pt.I\N. ThJI pili" !'lay nol be racordeu Cl U5~d (0' any lend C:M!;lo~, The P"ofl~rt;' ~.0W'1 on thro oilln rr.ay bQ (l.Ub!eet t: 
eaGErt,,:nls, cO\lel\dl1t:!. and r~1c1lons or record ~c" ml'y not b~ ~own 01' lJili plsn, 

1"N~ I~Decijon coniormslo lt1e standllrds or the M~ln~ Soard of UctinDUT9 for ;lr"le&GloMi L~M S~I""CVOn), o!c:nderd.5 of pre. n: br 
(\ ~~llrtguge LOlln Inepet.llQll, 

PROPFRTY INFOR~f.AnON': 

:;;lJeet .0 SPAR LANE Town I City, PORn.AND Covnlv' CUMB~('\LAND MaIne 
Buy.r: W1Ll.lAM &. MARILYN LAlRSEY 
Owner: STANLEY to JOAN LOURIE 
LJ."<l Re(efllnc.o' book illig!! 
~l8n fh'~rl)nce: book 198 pllg.. ze 101 II 
r~r \IRp' 228 Lot 17 Block A 
i..~"dl'19 InB~on.: FAMIL'( BANi< 
Sr..le: I Incl1 ~.Q 

A.TC Ria .9S.16~!! 

f~1 Oale, NO.,reMl'lf? 12. 1999 

Al.lenllc n:lI, Co "';l~ny 

75 Al\arltl:: Plar.~ 

South Port)~nd, Maine [41C.6 
T810phonp. (207) 114..4400 



CITY OF PORTLAND 

CERTIFICATION OF SETBACK REDUCTION 

I, Marge Schmuckal, Zoning Administrator for the City of Portland, Cumberland County and State of 
Maine, hereby certify that on the 30th day of November, 1999, the following setback reduction was 
granted pursuant to the provisions of section 14-437 of the City ofPortland's Land Use Code. 

1.	 Property Owner: Stanley S. Louire 

2.	 Address and Assessor's Chart, Block and Lot of subject property:
 
40 Spar Lane, Portland,:ME CBL: 226-A-017
 

3.	 Property: Cumberland County Registry Book 1136, Page 305.
 
(Last recorded Deed in Chain of Title):
 

4. Setback Reduction Granted: This is to authorize an appropriate 8 foot side yard setback 
in the R-2 Zone instead of the required 12 foot side yard setback. 

In WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereto set my hand and seal this _30th 
_ day of November, 1999. 

~~~h~~_~ 
Zoning Administrator 

State of Maine 
Cumberland, ss. 

Then personally appeared the abo~amed Marge Schmuckal and acknowledged the above certificate to 
be hisfher free act and deed in his~capacity as Zoning A . tr r r ofPortland. 

'L 

THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE RECORDED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER IN THE CUMBERLAND COUNTY 
REGISTR Y OF DEEDS FOR THE SETBACK REDUCTION TO BE VAUD. 

389Congrcs~St Portland,Maine04101 (207)874-8700 FAX 874-8716 TTY 874-89J6 



Bernstein, Shur, Sawyer &Nelson, PA. Counsel()~ at Law 

100 r.lllldle Street, West Town. r 0 Ho\ 97L9, POI'L1and. Maine 04 J 04-5029 
207-774-1200 Fax 207-774-1127 
Int.ernet: maineIJw,('om 

November 29, 1999 

Hand Delivered 

Marge SchmuckJe 
Code Enforcement Office 
City of POl1land 

RE: 40 Spar Lane 

Dear Marge, 

Attached please find the application along with a check in the amount of $50 for the fee. Again 
we thank you for your quick response and assistance in enabling our client to complete the sale of 
his house. The title company has asked that 1 provide them with some confinnation that this 
variance has been completed, so J would appreciate it if you could FAX over a copy of what you 
will record, 

Thanks again, if you have any questions or need ful1her information, do not hesitate to call, 

Sincerely, 

~~~~ 
Susan Osborne 
Paralegal 

Offices in Portlanrt and !\ugusta, ~Iaine
 

\\ember. Lex Mundi .\ Clobal Association of 1,45 Inoependenl Law Firms
 



~b/30/1999 12:50 8831801 DESLAURIERS PAGE 01 

153 U.S. Route 1 
~DES LAURIERS Scarborough, Maine 04074 

(800) 882~2227 I (207) 883-1000 ~& A&SOCIATES~ INC. 
Fax (207) 883-1001 

June 30~ 1999 

Susan Osborne 
Bernstein, Shut) Sawyer & Nelson 
100 Middle Street 
P.O. Box 9729 
Portland, ME 04104-5029 

RE: Wilson to Lourie Property) 40 Spar Lane, Portland 

Dear Susan: 

According to Portland's zoning map, the above property falls within the Residential 2 zone. Our 
initial investigation into the requirements for an R2 zone specified that a 2-story dwelling needed 
to be 14' from side property lines. Our field inspection of the above property showed that the 
dwelling was only 12'± from the easterly property line. Subsequent investigation and a 
conversation with the City of Portland's Codes Enforcement Officer, Marge Schmuckle, 
revealed that one side setback for a 2-story dwelling could be reduced to 12' as long as there was 
an increase of 2' on the opposite side of the dwelling (making a setback requirement of 16'; 
24 '± was field inspected). This infonnation allows us to certify that the dwelling as shown on 
our inspection dated June 25, 1999 meets all zoning requirements as does the rear deck and the 
driveway. 

The front porch (which is S'± from the easterly property line per our field inspection) is not an 
issue because an asscssory structure which is not part of a permanent foundation is allowed to be 
as close as 5) to the side property line. 

Please let me know if there is any other infonnation you need. 

Sincerely, 

~(~ 
Josie Merryman 

Professlonsl Land Surveyors. GIS Conau/tllnts 
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FLOOD HAZARD INFORMATIONr '"' """,. "1"'	 _ rLOOP \lAP COliOlU!r.Ti NO.: 230051 lOlll: --'C'--__ 

PlKIU.: JmJ. 6 lllnD: _Ol<.:1~/'l.>:5I-i.m!.!o' _l.7I'Olll>"lY: 6EPNS fEIN, ~bVR, S~lmR k HUSON 

"9 J!! r,n	 D'~£~P.~\~~:l~'E~':-~ -S~P'-:-,.-R-------------------------_-=:::::: 
~I)OJ 

..' rml COA!POO: _1l0"()\lENf TIm COl/PANY TITLE REFERENC,5 

Dm> 900J<: 1l1J6 PAC&:"'X'5""----__
U,1lD1:R: Nor "PPLlc~e~~ OR NO! AVAJLABLf 

PU!'I 1100[: 168 P~C£,..l2lL5 LOf{S)·_ll _ 

J'IMR. ACAy ~\:RRILl W1LSO~ t TRACY lEIGh \YI\~_ m ... N!I""'"O' ., h . 
.....' .......... ~ OF II/A
 

ASSESSORS IJlAP 
ll.ill: Co/2S/99 9C.U.!:: ;" ~::.J6""Q,--' _ ~: ....2""22=----_ Bl.O<1 ..lAl....-___ PiIIC&L: _'_7 _ 

MORTGAGE INSPECTION PLAN 
40 SPAR LANE. PORTLANJJ, ME 

! i 
\0' -r.OE PEDESIlUAN1,l 
~c= [ASU[~T . 

I LOT 11 
I 21.394 Sf 

I 
I tJl 
/~. 

J ,-- ­
III .,

I . 'AVfI) 
. , GIlIIf 

J ~ I 

'115 IS ill A BOlJND ~ ii' Y SUAVEY. 

I'HS IS Tl-IE RES'Jd or- rAPt MEp,SUP.£IWIT. N8T THE RESULT 
0' AN IHSiRU;JEN r S:JR',lEY AND IS ::ERTIF;ED :;; THE TITLE 
INoiJRANC[ CO~PMH ~ [) AeOVE LIS rGl AnOR",n AND L£HD£R. 

I 

'I	 T~O[ ,I..R£ NO DEE0[!) iASEMENTS IN hiE A~G\![ R£HRENC£D 
DELL) 011 ENCROACrlMEHS WHH Ri:SPECT TO BU;L[JINGS SITUATED 
01>1 iMI~ LOT EX::EPT AS SHOWN. 

i THE LOCA llO~ or rHE DWElliNG SHC\\, DCES NOi' FALL Wi fHIN 
A SPECIAL FLOO!) r1AZARO let/E, 

Ttie: LOCI, nON Of THE DWEl~JNG 1\5 SI10WN HEREON WA!.i IN 
COMP:.'''NCE WITH THE LOCAl lONING L,O.WS Irl EFFECT 
\II>iEN CONSIRUCED (Will' RESP[ST TO S!RI,C:UR,l.l sETBACK 
'~aI1IRE!WHS ONl Yi. 

r
 

, 
.I I

NiORTGAGE LENDER 

USE ONLY 

~DESLAURJERS
\XJ& A&SOCIATES, INC. 
PIlOP1SIIJ~ 9!JllftYQItS ( GIS OONB'OLTIoNMl 
~~ I 

50' 0 ~o' 12D' 

l~J us ROl.iTE 1, SC~~BOROU(;/1, loll;; ~74-S0~ 
(BOO) ~-2227 P~Otl[ (201) M~IOO' fAX 

CC:NERAl Nt iES: (i) Th. dedurctlCfi mode <Dow m 00 the bos~ o[ my kn~wlQG " info \lon. Q~d bc'l~f 05 lM llIliUa of 

c mClt~o~ rrupKtlM I.ope S<Jr'o.y "'ode \D tn·, nermol .laJdord of core ot profenlo I land su.....yQr:l pmcUcinQ in '\II1Jn6­
(2) Cedaollons en modo to \tIe abo''Q ncm~ dient l;r1ly a. of thl! dote. (~) nIh, on .flU not ",ode for reCCi'dlng jlUfpOMS. 

'or U>'d ;n pre?omg deed descdptlonl Q( hx COI\!!ru:llool1. (4} V ificolic<1. of p(opert line d~ell'5ion5. building otlsalS. fen.c~, 

or lot C\l1\r:9u ·(l~on me: oe Q~ompli~lId !lilly by on accurat8 nS'nJmeol SlJrV8'f. 



- ---- ----- --- ---DER\t,TEI!\ Sill H 

DE9-AURIERS~S/3e/13~g 12:5' 8831 01 

153 U.S. Route 1 

~DES LAURIERS Scarborough, Maine 04074 
(800) 882-2227 I (207} 883-1000 

\-~bl & ASSOCIATES, INC 
Fall (207) M3-W01 

June 30~ 1999 

Susan (}gbarcc 
Bernstein. Sbur, Sawyer & Nelson 
1OQ Middle Street 
P.O. Box 9729 
Portland.. ME 04104-5029 

R£: Wilson to Lourie Propeny, 40 Spar Lane, Portland 

Dear Susan: 

According to Portland's zonin~ map. the above property falls within tho Residential 2 zone. Our 
mitia.l investigation into the requirt:mcn~s for an R2 zone specified that a 2-8tOry dwellin~ needed 
to be 14' from ilide property lines. Om field mspe.cticn of the above property shov.'Cd that the 
dwelling W1IS only 12'± from the easterly property line. Subsequent investigation and a 
conversation with the City of Portland'~ Codes Enforcement Officer, Marie Schmuclde. 
revealed that ODC side setback for a 2-story dwelling could ~ reduced to 12' as long as there was 
an inc-r-..asc of 2' on the opposite 3ide of the dwelling (maklni a setbat.k requirement of j 6" 
24'± WlCl field i1l3pected). 1bis information allows us to certify that the dwelling as shown On 
nur inspection dated JW1<l 25, 1999 mea!g all zoning requirements as does the re:u: deck and the 
driveway. 

The front porch (which is 8'± from the ellSt-~ly property line per our field inspection) is not au 
i33ue be~us~ an a~sessory !rtI'Uctute whioh is not part of a permanent foundation ill allowed w be 
\lj clost: 118 S' to the side p.roperty line. 

P1.ClI.se tet me know if there is any other infonnBtion you need. 

Josie Merryman 

Prcfnalon" Land SUI'Vl!lyOIll, G!S Conaultllntll 



------------------------

l.H':R\STF.!N SDUl I4J 1)1) I 

Bernstein, ShuI', Sawyer & Nelson 
100 Middle Street
 

Por1lend, Maine 04104-5029
 

FAX TRANSMISSION COVER SHEET
 

VOICE; 207.774.1200 FAX: 207.774.1127 

Date: November 28, 1999 
I=rOITL Sue Osbome 
Send To' Marge Schmuckre 
~E 40 Spar Lane 
Dest!nat.ion Fax Number: g74-8715 
Clte r No: 19394-7 
Nurnce~ of Pages Including This COoler Sheet: 
Ongi:'81 To Be Delhtered By Mail: YES NO 
Fax Operato-: 

MESSAGE 
A~tached i:: Lrll~ Mongage Illspe-tion Plan and a letter from the surveyor, pleas<;: noLe that I:he 
lc':ter m nt:on the 8 feet thal ...·ou wc~e looking ['Jr. please let me kn0W if h; doe- flot sal'_tv 
your r~u;recr.ent. thank yOlO for yuur a'<-5istdnce 

: IS ME:S:;AGE:S N1 E 'D ON y FOR THE USc OF THi:: 1~IDIVIDUAL OR E'lTiTY TO \, t-<ICH IT IS A, OP.ES::;fD .ON!:' WiY 
':ONTLJ'" IN. G~""c-Tl0N T~AT IS ?P.l\iILEGE~ ~ONF:DENTI.AL A D EXEI..P FROM JIS:': O;;uRF. JNDE? 4PPLlC l \6Lf 
LAW I;: TrlE '<-EADER OF THIS illES AGE IS I~O TdE INTENDED R:CIPIE IT, YOU ARE ....ERI::BY NCTI"IE I T~ T AI-lf 
ul~StM:'.A 'OtJ, ,7R'BUTlOtJ R CO?YINGOF 7-HS': !\'l\oIUN,C,\T ON IS S~RICTLY PROHIBIT=D. IF 'tOlJ HA'JE 
RECEr/ED -H . COMMUN SATiON IN ERROR PEL SE N'JTIFY us IMM:DI.6,TE~Y bY TELco HON~ AND RETURN THI: 
CRIGIt,K MESS..."""", TO L/:i Al -H':: ,A~CNE AD:lRC;'.' VIA T'-IE U.S. POSTAL SE~VICE TYANK YCU 



-------

ATLANTIC TITLE COMPANY 
76 Atlantic Piece
 

Sou~h Portland, :-.fF. 04106
 
(207) 774-4400
 

(207) 74-5935 FAX
 

Date;~,~ 
('.i'

To: _ ; cq'SL .. 
re(elv Ing'felecopler number: --:~ _ 

From: 

RE: ~1')L~ r \_~_ .. ­

Number of Pages (Including cover sheet): __ 0' ~ -.:1 i I i'J'U 

COMMENTS 

Ths :Tlusas~ i. inla'l\d~ Qhly for Ihe usc of Ine i~d:,,.;du~1 or enlily:o "'~ic~ ,t i, ;Jddre~~d, end n'IlV cO!llsi liifo:mallon tho: IS 

pI Iv :)~!\tJ, \;OnfIJcHli.' and ~'Hmpl from dlsc:osure undtT appllc~blc law. :( the render of Ihi .• meS$;]ge I~ !l01 /'It'irolended 
rec:plehl. r the l!'rnployel! Or agent responslblo ror delivering 1I~ mo::s~~e to the intended rer.lpienl, you are her~by ",ti;;eo ~~l 

QI'\Y d!ssemfnalion. dlsll!b-ullcn Dt copyi"g Oflh~5 CQII1!11Un;catiDll i~ Sti:CI)Y ~roj,lioitd. If ~JU h.vc re.~;",:d this c:);:lmunicatic~ 

In cnor. pJc:l..~c r,olify us immerll~[ely by le\~ohc.,~ (coilett) Jnd "et'Jm l~~ ori3;n~1 mess~~e tCl us ~l (he 3ddre~s JC~'f' ... i::Il~e 

U.S Postal ~~l"\·ICC. 1 h~nk yO'J. 

H this :ral1sml.lston Is :l1cl1mplcte, 
pr1':l~1': (~II, (201) 77-l--JJOll 

r II (I j 



ATLANTIC TITLE COMPANY 
76 Atlantic Place 

SOllth Portland, ME 04 t06 
(207) 774-4400 

(207) 74-5935 FAX 

Fa~lmHe TraasmluloJi Ctrver Sbeet 

Date:+-­
To: \'-\-~ \':f= 

receiving telecoplef number: 

~\ \(~--\"\, "-\ ~. C (90h~ ,
 
RE: _
 

Number of Pa2,es (Including cover sheet); ---:3=::;;·
=-__ 

COMMENTS 

Thi5 mc1Sa3·: I~ iOl:ndc:d only fer rke ll!C of Inc Indi..,idual or clIlily CO ",,",;ch II is :1ddreued, :Ind m:ly cont..un ;nrc~liQn l!ul <S 

pri,,;I~Sed, con(id~nlbl and I!1:crrlp' (rom di~clOSlJro: unQcr ap~liO::l.blc: I:lw, lr,he (~dcr of I~i, mesl1se is ~I Iht' Intc.,de-d 
rtr.ip;rM. or ;ht clT1p)oy'. or zgr.rIl respoMible ror d~lIveTi~S :ko: rr.t=sS~~(, 10 the inrend<;-d rceipicrH. y.JU u. hereby Mfllird Ih~l 

~n)' dis,em'Mlion, di,lribulior, 0< eopyin:s Qr rhi$ eommuniocliM i. (((ledy I'ronibircd. Ir yeu n:l"'t 'I:\;ei,,~ Ihil tomrTIulli"'lic~ 

i:'< cr.-or, ~Ie~.e M01'(y u~ il"1rr.eOI3(~ly by lclrpt"JOllc (collc~l) jl,1d rC\\Jffi Ihe Qri~inQI mc~~~c 10 \H ~I [~~ ~d,~u .lbo\"C ~i~ fl':e 
l:.S. ?cml S(rvi'c. Th~nk you 

If lhjJ tr:lnsmiuion Is Incomplete. 
ple~se c:lll. (207) 7N-4~DO 



" _ -. "1 - ~.' l.J..J. ,I • '·1'1 -. ~ _ , ... , ..... Co .:., 

CITY OF PORTLAND. MAINE 
SETBACK "EDUCTiON lPPLICAi lON FOR ~XJSitNG STRUCTURE5 

A??lic~n~'a i tar~Bt in proper~y (c,q.owner,p~rcr.a8er, e~c,): 

(,:-:"'/'';'1'<, :~. t/;j.r.z· /,C, ,0</" ,'0'/" r r-(',~,?/, ./.A,_'.s?_"_~....'f,--· _ 

Owner' a naIlltl and lI.dctre811 (it different) l .~ _ 

Adjrelu cf propllrty and All E1f1l Ii Ilor '8 chal't, b~ock, ~nd lot numbeL: 

.,/c..' :'o"L;'fi'. '::. ....., r ~_ r{·, . ./ $'.! /11,.; ~ .).;Ho ;101--::,-=t­- --.J:'_ r 

... .....
210ne :_....;8'_-_:..J_-_ _ h'e.tnt U8e l I!.. elo;.J;L",..h '" 1 
Setb40k ~fiductior. fr~rn: Sect!or. 14- _ l'~tun UIJ8 I l6..s,·J..w,..jJ'#t. 

Plee~~ d:t~ct Pl~t Pt«n a8 d~t11nej in SB~tion 14-4J7. the requir~d !e~ iA 
~~C. 00, 

The ~nder8i9nec her~b~ makea 4ppl~catior. tor A letbll.ck redue~1on aa ~boY~ 
d••oribed, 4~d ~~=ti!~8a ~hat all i~for~ation herein supplied by hi~/her ia 
tru~ ~nd co.r~ct to tho baat of hL~/her knowledqe and be:ie!. 

//../~ ~'~. ,:Pbted l ~~ _ 

Siqna~~r8 ot Applicant 



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
 
SETBACK REDUCnON AP~LICATION FOR EXISTING STRUCTURES 

,'.
I. .: 1 

Applicant ' • lntereet in prop.rty (e'9.owner,purcha'er, etc:): 
O~''1~c4.- s 1/~/'?7 _7~ ~./JC-~/PA"" ~~~//r/} LA,I';SJ~'/ 

Owner'g name'and 4ddrBBd (if different) I 

~dctre9' of property and A,OS810r'g c~aLt~ block, ftnd lot numhsr: 

~o 5e'.q~ 4".., c ~~~~tY' FWC IQ.X ~ ).~~ r;10t.-toZl::f­
< 

Zone: R - .:::l...-- Pl'elent OSctl 1?.~).;~h~Q,J 

S@tbac~ Rmduction from: Section 14-~ Tuturl U.el ~s/~n~1 

Pl@&88 attach Plot ilan a9 outlinftd in Sec~ion 14-~31. The required t•• 18 
350.CO. 

The ~nder8i9ned he=.b~ ~.ke8 4p~licfttion for & .etback reduction as above 
d8~o~ibed, 4nd certlf~9B that a~l information herein .up~li~d by him/her is 
t~ue and correct to tho beBt of h18jh8r knowledgB 'and belief. 

Dated ,_- /-;/~ 1/'9 9 _ 
~. ot Applicant 

...~ 

~ 0r.: d f [ ; 1 l\.:il\ ,,6 r:.: - \()\ 


